
 

 

 

2026 Tennis ACT The Walking Clinic  

Canberra Tennis League Calendar 
 

2026 Summer  
START FINISH COMPETITION (WEEKS) AGE NO PLAY DATES E. CLOSE 

 12 Jan  2 Mar Mon & Tues Night League (7w) Adult   26 Jan 5 Dec 

 15 Jan   5 Mar Thursday Night League (8w) Adult   5 Dec 

 17 Jan  28 Feb Saturday League (7w) Adult  5 Dec 

 11 Feb  1 Apr ACT Women’s League (8w) Adult  Weekly 

 

2026 Autumn  
START FINISH COMPETITION (WEEKS) AGE NO PLAY DATES E. CLOSE 

 1 Mar  24 May  Orange Ball League (8w) Junior  8 March, 5/12/19/26 April 15 Feb 

 1 Mar   24 May Green Ball League (8w) Junior  8 March, 5/12/19/26 April 15 Feb 

 1 Mar  21 June Yellow Ball League (10w) Junior  8 March, 5/12/19/26 April, 
31 May, 7 June 

15 Feb 

 23 Mar  22 June  Mon & Tues Night League (11w) Adult  6/27 April, 1/8 June 27 Feb 

 26 Mar  4 June  Thursday Night League (11w) Adult  17/24 April 27 Feb 

 21 Mar  20 June  Saturday League (10w) Adult 4 /26 April, 31 May, 6 June 27 Feb 

 11 Jul  Summer/Autumn CTL Presentation Jr/Adult   

2026 Winter 
START FINISH COMPETITION (WEEKS) AGE NO PLAY DATES E. CLOSE 

13 July   31 Aug  
Monday & Tuesday Night League 

(8w) 
Adult 

 
13 June 

9 July  27 Aug Thursday Night League (8w) Adult  13 June 

11 July   29 Aug Saturday League (8w) Adult  13 June 

 

2026 Spring 
START FINISH COMPETITION (WEEKS) AGE NO PLAY DATES E. CLOSE 

 23 Aug  1 Nov  Orange Ball League (8w) Junior  27 Sep, 4/11 Oct 2 Aug 

 23 Aug  1 Nov  Green Ball League (8w) Junior  27 Sep, 4/11 Oct 2 Aug 

 23 Aug  15 Nov Yellow Ball League (10w) Junior  27 Sep, 4/11 Oct 2 Aug 

 21 Sept  30 Nov  Mon & Tues Night League (10w) Adult  5 October 29 Aug 

 24 Sept  3 Dec  Thursday Night League (11w) Adult   29 Aug 

 19 Sept   5 Dec  Saturday League (11w) Adult 3 October 29 Aug 

 13 Oct  2 Dec ACT Women’s League (8 wks) Adult  Weekly 

 19 Dec  Winter/Spring CTL Presentation JR/Adult   

 


